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

location. Will servifice for $1800. Terms.
A I, I. EN & 'ALLEN.
408 Stork Exchange.

'
IMPOSSIBLE TO Dl'PLICATE THIS
ONE. SEE TODAY. 561 GOING ST..
CORNER 13T1I.

$3260 0 room modern bungalow, attic, fire-
place, hdwd. floors, book cane, buffet,,
china closet, hullt-l- n writing desk, IKitch
kitchen, full beveled glass mirror door in
entrance hall, beautiful electric fixtures,

' full cement baseiniit. with plastered
celling, furnaoe, wash trays, fruit closet,
garage in basement. Terms. Open to-

day. 10 to 4. are going to sell 4.1H

T today, even if we have to cut price. So
hurry.

1 A. WICKMAN CO.. 314 Stark St. Main 583.

iWM mndrrn bungalow. cloe in. paved st--;

t price $2500.
' 6 room modern bungalow, paved st., Haw-

thorne district; price $3150.
6 room modern bungalow, Hawthorne dis-

trict: price $3600. '
5 room mxlrrn bungalow, paved st ; price

$3150.
6 room modern bungalow, paved St.; price

$10. .

These bungalow are all fine condition and
Bloat of them have gardens, snd all ready to
xuove into. Easy term;

NEW YOUR LAND CO.,
803 Stock Exchange bldg.,

' Phone Main 776J" '

BUNGALOW OFFERS
LAURELHCRST Strictly up to date in

very detail; Davia- st. ; $4900, including all
street lien.

' ' IRVINGTON All hardwood floors, tile man-.- .
tie and everything to match; E. lth near
Knott; $5300, including lien.

PIEDMONT Modern: Rodney svenue; 1 blk.
KHHngsworth; $51100, Including sU liens.
- 7 rooms, osk floor, fireplace,

' furnaoe; K. 84th, north of Belmont; $8600,
including lien.

HAWTHORNE 6 rooms, oak floor, fireplace;
X. 4 1st, 8 blk. Hawthorne avenue; $3500.

J. 0. CORBIN CO.. 305-0-- 7 Iiwi bldg

WEST SIDE
CASH SACRIFICE

T room, well built modem house, ground
quel to about 60x100, 2 room cottage in rear,

hard surface streets, 1 block from car, clear
of all incumbrance. Front treet. Price $2050.
WATCH OUR ADS. WE GET RESULTS.

C A. WARRINER,
RITTER. LOWE CO..

203-5-- 7 Board- of Trade bldg.

JJEAUTIKI'L HOME AND GROUNDS
PIEDMONT DISTRICT'' 6 room bungalow, completely furnished, hot

Water heat. 100x100 corner, nice Iruit trees
and shrubbery, all hard surface in and paid.
Price $6500; easy terms. Immediate possession

. can be had.
0 A. WARRINER.

RITTER. IX) WE A CO..
203-5-- 7 Board of Trade bldg.

READ THIS. HAWTHORNE. $2000
Positively the biggeat bsrgsin in Hawthorne.

A practically new 5 room bungalow-typ- e home,
with bath, basement and floored attic. ' The
Street is psved. the sewer in snd aU paid. If
yon can pay lSU cash here i a snap.
COB A. M KENNA st CO. Main 4522.

82 4th St.. Board of Trade bldg;
DO you want a good 3 mora limine, with full

basement, on a full lot. with such convenience
' as city water, gas, electric light and near a city

school. This property is located on the West Side
and tne price Is only $1200. All you need is
$200 cash, the balance in monthly payments.
M. I. CLOHEK8Y, 415 ABINGTON BLDG.

$100 CASH
$950 4 room plastered home, near 57th and

JS. Kverett K
O. C. GOLDEN BF.RG, ABINGTON BLDG.

"85 Years in Portland.'' Main 4803.
NEAR JEFFERSON HIGH

A nice 5 room bungalow-typ- e home with
bath and good basement for $1900.- - Pay $250
down and it yours.
COB A. M KENNA A CO. Main 4522.

' 62 4th at. Board of Trade bldg.
. , A 8NAPI

Oood 5 room house, lawn, flowers, cement
waiaa, aewer. paved atreet; K. 84th, near Divi
sion. Price $1850: $300 wUl handle. Ask for
.Mr. Carlos, the Brong Co., 26T Oak at
Main 1743.

AN EXCELLENT BUT
82860 will buv 2 storv. 6 room honu v

Grant et, pavement paid, full cement basement;
xoellnit plumbing, 3 bedrooms and bath on

za floor, caay term.
OODDARD st WIEDRICK. 243 Stark S.una emit ninvrf ifVoV '

'6 room, bath, toilet, water, paved atreet; lo-
cated in Going st near Williams ave; price

R. J. M'GUIRE. 545 UNION AVE. N.
IN HAWTHORNE DISTRICT

B room modern bungs low, street improve
ments m ana paia. lor s.'aoo. caoo cash, bal-
anoe easy. P. M. Madden Realty Co.. 1028
inviniinia laoor Uiiaa.
liODERN house, walking dbttanc to ahlovanls

extra aise lot. garage, large porch, sleeping
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